
WARRIOR™ Tech  
Spare parts list 
 

Application picture 

Ordering Information 

Spare parts for WARRIOR Tech  

1 ESAB Head Gear Pro with sweat band 

2 Sweat Band pack of 2 

4 Front Cover Lens   

5 Inside Cover Lens    

6 ESAB ADF Cradle  

7 Lens Retainer and Screws  

 

0700 000 415 

0700 000 244 

0700 000 010 

0700 000 416 

0700 000 418  

0700 000 419 
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ESAB 
Hanover House, Queensgate, Britannia Road,  
Waltham Cross, Herts. EN8 7TF. UK. 
Phone: +44 (0) 1992 760697 
Fax: +44 (0) 1992 719191 
Email: info@esab.co.uk 
 
www.esab.co.uk  
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